International Train Timetable

Updated 23.01.2026

- Tallinn-Vilnius In Tallinn-Tartu-Riga | |- Riga-Tartu-Talinn | piga-Tallinn Vilnius-Tallinn
oute (transfer in Valga) (transfer in Valga) |(ELRON direct service) LD ( servic;em (transfer in Valga) (transfer in Valga)
Weekdays Daily Daily Daily Daily e)::é;ai :1:)1 Daily Weekdays Every day echr;:'a; :‘:)1 Daily Daily Daily Daily
Valid from: 06.01.2025 13.01.2026 19.01.2026 26.01.2026 09.01.2025 12.01.2026 Valid from: 13.01.2026 09.01.2025 06.01.2025 | 13.01.2026 | 19.01.2026 | 26.01.2026
Valid until: 12012026 | 18.01.2026 | 25.01.2026 | 31.01.2026 03.02.2026 03.02.2026 Valid until: 03.02.2026 03.02.2026 12.01.2026 | 18.01.2026 | 25.01.2026 | 31.01.2026
Train No. 12/112 12/112 12/112 12/112 14/114 16/116 Train No. 889/890 889/890 889/890 889/890
Carrier: Carrier: m
Tallinn 10:25 10:25 10:25 13:33 14:50 Vilnius 07:04 07:04 06:53 06:53
Kitsekiila 10:29 10:29 10:29 13:37 14:54 Kaisiadorys 07:48 07:51 07:38 07:39
Ulemiste 10:33 10:33 10:33 13:41 14:58 Jonava 08:08 08:12 08:18 08:19
Tapa 11:21 11:21 11:21 14:28 15:45 Kédainiai 08:31 08:36 08:38 08:40
Tamsalu 11:43 11:43 11:43 14:50 16:07 iSki: 09:29 09:29 09:29 09:29
| Jogeva 1212 1212 12:12 15:16 16:34 Siauliai 09:46 09:46 09:46 09:46
Tartu 12:52 12:52 12:52 15:55 17:05 Joniskis 10:23 10:23 10:23 10:23
Aardla - - - - 15:59 17:09 Jelgava 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00
Ropka - - - - 16:06 17:16 Riga (arrival) 11:34 11:34 11:34 11:34
N&o - - - - 16:12 17:22 Transfer time Direct Direct Direct Direct
Toravere - - - - 16:15 17:25 Train No. 712 872 874 874 874 874
Peedu - - - - 16:18 17:28 Carrier: 77 N7 Vier Vicr Vizrr
Elva 1314 13:14 1314 13:14 16:22 17:32 Riga (departure) 07:38 09:31 11:40 11:40 11:40 11:40
Palupera - - - - 16:32 17:42 Zemitani 07:52 09:45 11:54 11:54 11:54 11:54
Puka - - - - 16:46 17:56 Ci - 09:49 - - - -
| Mégiste - - - - 16:50 18:00 Smerlis - 09:53 - - - -
Keeni - - - - 16:56 18:06 Jugla - 09:57 12:01 12:01 12:01 12:01
Sangaste - - - - 17:04 18:14 Garkalne - 10:07 - - - -
Valga (arrival) 13:58 13:58 13:58 17:15 18:25 Krievupe - 10:15 - - - -
Transfer time 25 min 25 min 25 min 10 min Direct Vangazi - 10:22 - - - -
Train No. 873 873 873 871 711 ¢ - 10:29 12:22 12:22 12:22 12:22
Carrier: Vizr Vizr \777d iz |Ealupe - 10:33 - - - -
Valga 14:23 14:23 14:23 17:25 18:35 Sigulda 08:24 10:44 12:32 12:32 12:32 12:32
Lugazi 14:30 14:30 14:30 17:32 18:39 Ligatne - 10:54 12:42 12:42 12:42 12:42
Strenéi 14:46 14:46 14:46 17:49 - leriki - 11:03 - - - -
Valmiera 15:01 15:01 15:01 18:04 19:07 Araisi - 11:13 - - - -
Lode 15113 1513 1513 18:17 - Césis 08:52 11:22 13:03 13:03 13:03 13:03
Janamuiza - - - - 18:25 - Janamuiza - 11:29 - - - -
Césis 15:25 15:25 15:25 15:25 18:32 19:29 Lode - 11:37 13:16 13:16 13:16 13:16
leriki - - - - 18:53 - Valmiera 09:13 11:50 13:28 13:28 13:28 13:28
Ligatne 15:45 15:45 15:45 19:03 - Strenéi - 12:06 13:43 13:43 13:43 13:43
Sigulda 15:54 15:54 15:54 19:14 19:57 Lugazi - 12:24 13:59 13:59 13:59 13:59
Eglupe - - - 19:24 - Valga (arrival) 09:44 12:30 14:05 14:05 14:05 14:05
|!néukalns 16:04 16:04 16:04 19:29 - Transfer time Direct 10 min 13 min 13 min 13 min 13 min
Vangazi - - - 19:36 - Train No. 113/13 115/15 117/17 117/17 117/17 117/17
Garkalne - - - - 19:48 - Carrier: o
Jugla 16:24 16:24 16:24 16:24 19:58 - Valga (departure) 10:04 12:40 14:18 14:18
Smerlis - - - - 20:02 - Sangaste 10:15 12:51 - - - -
Ciekurkalns - - - - 20:06 - Keeni 10:24 12:59 - - - -
Zemitani 16:35 16:35 16:35 16:35 20:14 20:33 |Mégiste 10:28 13:03 - - - -
Riga (arrival) 16:48 16:48 16:48 16:48 20:40 20:46 Puka 10:33 13:08 - - - -
Transfer time Direct Direct Direct Direct [Palupera 10:47 13:24 - - - -
Train No. 891/892 891/892 891/892 891/892 Elva 10:57 13:34 15:02 15:02 15:02 15:02
Carrier: Peedu 11:00 13:37 - - - -
Riga 16:55 16:55 Toravere 11:03 13:40 - - - -
| Jelgava 17:30 17:30 Néo 11:08 13:44 - - - -
| Joniskis 18:04 18:04 Ropka 11:14 13:51 - - - -
Siauliai 18:41 18:41 Aardla 11:20 13:56 - - - -
18:57 18:57 Tartu 11:25 14:02 15:23 15:23 15:23 15:23
Kédainiai 19:50 19:45 | J6geva 1213 14:32 15:59 15:59 15:59 15:59
[ Jonava 20:12 20:08 Tamsalu 12:40 15:03 16:32 16:32 16:32 16:32
Kaisiadorys 20:38 20:45 | Tapa 13:02 15:26 16:55 16:55 16:55 16:55
Vilnius 21:21 21:26 Ulemiste 13:49 16:13 17:42 17:42 17:42 17:42
Kitsekiila 13:53 16:17 17:46 17:46 17:46 17:46
Tallinn 13:57 16:21 17:50 17:50 17:50 17:50




International Train Timetable

Updated 23.01.2026

- Tallinn~Vilnius Tallinn-Vilnius | Tallinn-Tartu-Riga route “‘9"5'_;;"‘:';:":'""" Riga-Tallinn Vilnius-Tallinn
(transfer in Valga) (transfer in Valga) | (ELRON direct service) o) (transfer in Valga) (transfer in Valga)
Weekdays Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Fr, Sa, Su Daily Weekdays Daily Fr, Sa, Su Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
Valid from: 01.02.2026 02.02.2026 04.02.2026 11.02.2026 14.02.2026 17.02.2026 24.02.2026 06.02.2026 01.02.2026 Valid from: 01.02.2026 06.02.2026 01.02.2026 02.02.2026 04.02.2026 | 11.02.2026 | 14.02.2026 | 17.02.2026 | 24.02.2026
Valid until: 01.02.2026 03.02.2026 10022026 | 13022026 | 16022026 | 23022026 | 28.022026 28.022026 28022026 Vaid unt 28.02.2026 28.02.2026 01.02.2026 03022026 | 10.022026| 13.02.2026 | 16.022026 | 23.02.2026. | 28.02.2026
Train No. 127112 121112 1212 1212 12112 12112 12112 14114 16116 Train No. 889/890 589/89 | 889/8o0 | 889/8%0 | 889/s90 | 889/ | 889/8%0
carrier Carrier:
Tallinn 10:25 13:33 Vilnius 06:53 07:18
Kitsekila 1029 1337 Kaisiadorys 07:37 07:59
Glemiste 1033 1341 07:58 0818
Tapa 21 1428 0832 08:50
Tamsalu 1143 150 0029 0029
Jogeva 212 1516 09.46 00.46
Tartu 12:52 15:55 1023 1023
hardla - 1550 11:00 11:00
Ropka - - - - - - - 16:06 11:34 11:34
NGo - - - - - - - 1612 tiesals tiesais
Toravere B B - - - - - 1615 712
Pecdu - - - - - - - 1618
Eva 1314 1314 154 154 154 154 134
Palupera - - - - A A B
ka -
Magiste -
Keeni - igla
Sangaste - Garkelne
it Krievupe
Transfer ime Vangesi
Train No. Inukalns
Carrier Ealupe
2  Siguida 0813
Lugazi 18:39 Ligatne
Strenci leriki
Vaimiera 7013 vais
Lode Césis 08:41
Janamuiza - Janemuiza -
Césis 19:34 de.
lerki - Velmiera 0502
Ligatne Suenci
Siquida 2001 Lugati -
Eglupe
Inéukalns Transfer tir
Vangazi - Train No.
Garkalne rrier:
gla T624 -
Smeris sangaste
Gielurkalns - - Keeni - - - - - - -
Zemitani 1635 2038 Magiste
i 16:48 2046 ua - - - - - - -
Transfer time Direct Palupera
 Train No. Elva 15:02 15:02 15:02 15:02 15:02 15:02 15:02
Carrer Peedu
: Toravere - - - - - - -
| Jelgava 17:30 50
Jonisiis 1804 - - - - - - -
Siauliai 1841 Aardla
Radviisis 18:57 Tartu 1523 1523 1523 1523 1523 1523 1523
Kedainiai 19:38 | Jogeva 15:59 15:59 15:59 15:59 1559 15:59 15:59
Jonava 2000 Tamsalu 1632 1632 1632 1632 1632 1632 1632
2020 Tapa 1655 1655 1655 1655 1655 1655 1655
21:01 21:22 2122 2131 2121 2136 Eemws(e 1742 1742 1742 1742 1742 17:42 17:42
Kitsekiila 17:46 17:46 17:46 17:46 17:46 17:46 17:46
[Taltinn 2750 2750 2750 750 750 750 750




